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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30053398  14/04/2017   13/04/2020    03/11/2020        130,16       130,16       6238     6,50
2   M30031645  22/08/2014   13/04/2020    04/11/2020        85,13       215,29       6252     4,25
3   M30041217  09/05/2015   19/08/2016    05/11/2020        127,69       342,98       5653     6,38
4   M28938140  28/03/2008   22/04/2013    09/11/2020        85,13       428,11       5245     4,25
5   M28939219  11/04/2008   22/04/2013    09/11/2020        85,13       513,24       5245     4,25
6   M28944321  07/03/2008   22/04/2013    09/11/2020        191,54       704,78       5653     9,57
7   M30028708  22/03/2014   14/10/2014    09/11/2020        127,69       832,47       5238     6,38
8   M30042978  16/04/2017   27/02/2018    09/11/2020        1.467,35       2.299,82       7732     73,36
9   M30002663  12/08/2010   19/11/2010    13/11/2020        127,69       2.427,51       5669     6,38
10   M30031409  15/07/2014   17/12/2014    13/11/2020        85,13       2.512,64       5209     4,25
11   M30032372  27/11/2014   07/07/2015    13/11/2020        85,13       2.597,77       5238     4,25
12   M30043840  11/03/2017   05/09/2017    13/11/2020        205,20       2.802,97       5209     10,26
13   M30043838  11/03/2017   16/06/2017    23/11/2020        233,20       3.036,17       5209     11,66
14   M30048146  04/04/2017   17/07/2017    26/11/2020        154,44       3.190,61       5238     7,72
15   M30031880  12/08/2014   13/04/2020    30/11/2020        53,20       3.243,81       5279     2,66
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